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Institute Name: Guru Nanak Institutions Technical Campus [IR-E-C-19515]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 1440 1440 1440 1260 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 36 36 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

4248 1495 5743 5558 110 75 1725 4018 1360 880 0 3503

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 1260 1253 2018-19 281 2020-21 1395 661 380000(Three Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

81

2018-19 1230 1188 2019-20 165 2021-22 1231 470 425000(Four Lakh
Twenty Five
Thousand)

183

2019-20 1260 1133 2020-21 296 2022-23 1301 830 500000(Five Lakhs) 187

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 36 2 2020-21 1 1 360000(Three Lakhs
Sixty Thousand)

0

2020-21 36 6 2021-22 4 2 375000(Three Lakhs
Seventy Five
Thousands)

2



2021-22 36 2 2022-23 2 0 0(Zero) 0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 6384937 (Sixty Three Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand Nine
Hundred and Thirty Seven )

5844738 (Fifty Eight Lakh Forty Four Thousand Seven
Hundred And Thirty Eight)

5882404 (Fifty Eight Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Four Hundred
And Four)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 7098829 (Seventy Lakhs Ninty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred
and Twenty Nine )

6125203 (Sixty one Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand Two
Hundred and Three)

5971035 (Fifty Nine Lakhs Seventy One Thousandand thirty
Five)

Engineering Workshops 1542852 (Fifteen Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Eight Hundred
and Fifty Two)

1162646 (Eleven Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Six Hundred and
Forty Six)

1114256 (Elecven Lakhs Fourteen Thousands Two Hundred
and Fifty Six)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

12132786 (One Crore Twenty One Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand
Seven Hundred and Eighty Six )

9997137 (Ninety Nine Lakhs Ninety Seven Thousand One
Hundred and Thirty Seven)

9401130 (Ninety Four Lakhs One Thousand One Hundred and
Thirty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 353167184 (Thirty Five Crores Thirty One Lakhs Sixty Seven
Thousand One Hundred and Eighty Four)

421792889 (Forty Two Crores Seventeen Lakhs Ninety Two
thousands Eight Hundred Eighty Nine)

372327181 (Thirty seven CroresTwenty Three Lakhs Twenty
Seven Thousand One Hundred and Eighty One)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

101238656 (Ten Crores Twelve Lakhs  Thirty Eight Thousand
Six Hundred and Fifty Six )

88403313 (Eight Crore Eighty Four Lakh Three Thousand
Three Hundred And Thirteen)

70904715 (Seven Crore Nine Lakh Four Thousand Seven
Hundred And Fifteen)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1379650 (Thirteen Lakhs Seventy Nine Thousand Six Hundred
and Fifty )

0 (Zero) 70000 (Seventy Thousand)

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 36 47 12



No. of Patents Granted 4 12 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 11 10 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 4 4 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 11037520 745000 0

Amount Received in Words One Crore Ten Lakhs Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred
and Twenty

Seven Lakh Forty Five Thousand Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 48 45 18

Total no. of Client Organizations 19 16 8

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 9371840 5080325 6014127

Amount Received in Words Ninety Three Lakhs Seventy One Thousand Eight Hundred and
Forty

Fifty Lakh Eighty Thousand Three Hundred And Twenty Five Sixty Lakhs Fourteen Thousand One Hundred and Twenty
Seven

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Harish Kundra 46 Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 05-01-2021 -- Regular

2 Pooja Kulkarni 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 28-12-2020 -- Regular

3 Dr  B Kedarnath 55 Professor Male Ph.D 402 Yes 01-03-2021 -- Regular

4  Dr Vikas
Maheshwari

39 Professor Male Ph.D 195 Yes 22-03-2021 -- Regular

5 Gajavada Sanjeev
Kumar

29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 Yes 23-03-2021 -- Regular

6 Jallu Kishore 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 122 Yes 22-03-2021 -- Regular

7 Guntuku Venkatesh 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 113 Yes 22-03-2021 -- Regular

8 Dr  Syed Omar
Ballari

43 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 22-03-2021 -- Regular

9 Kasireddy Prathap
Reddy

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 Yes 24-03-2021 -- Regular



10 Junuthula Geetha 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36 Yes 22-03-2021 -- Regular

11 Anneboina Prudhvi
Rani

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36 Yes 22-03-2021 -- Regular

12 Mounika P 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 72 Yes 02-12-2020 -- Regular

13 Dr HARVINDER
SINGH SAINI

59 Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 12-05-2002 -- Regular

14 Dr P
PARTHASARADHY

64 Professor Male Ph.D 501 Yes 17-04-2003 -- Regular

15 Dr RISHI SAYAL 55 Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 21-12-2005 -- Regular

16 RAJASHREE
SUTRAWE

55 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 360 Yes 15-09-2014 -- Regular

17 Dr J RAJESHWAR 45 Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 04-10-2017 -- Regular

18 Dr M I THARIQ
HUSSAN

47 Professor Male Ph.D 272 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

19 Dr PAMILA
CHAWALA

61 Professor Female Ph.D 482 No 12-06-2019 31-05-2023 Regular

20 K CHANDRA
SHEKAR

39 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 228 No 03-07-2017 30-09-2023 Regular

21 Dr A UGENDHAR 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 216 No 23-06-2014 20-09-2023 Regular

22 Dr SANDEEP PATIL 41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 226 Yes 26-07-2005 -- Regular

23 Dr Md Rashid
Mahmood

46 Professor Male Ph.D 241 Yes 15-06-2018 -- Regular

24 Dr Harpreet Kaur 37 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 186 Yes 04-07-2018 -- Regular

25 ANJANA DEVI 52 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 254 Yes 20-06-2007 -- Regular

26 Dr A RAVI 37 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 24-08-2011 -- Regular

27 D SAIDULU 38 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 202 Yes 19-06-2007 -- Regular

28 B MAMATHA 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 192 Yes 16-08-2011 -- Regular

29 Dr S MADHU SAKE 43 Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

30 Dr M VENKATA
NARAYANA

41 Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Regular

31 Dr CH SUBBA
LAKSHMI

46 Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 03-12-2007 -- Regular

32 S SRIKANTH 42 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 258 Yes 17-12-2015 -- Regular

33 DUVVURI
VEERESH

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 01-07-2016 -- Regular

34 B LALU NAYAK 48 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 293 Yes 08-01-2007 -- Regular

35 PADMA RAJANI 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 208 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

36 V DEVASEAKHAR 49 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 264 Yes 27-06-2005 -- Regular

37 SIRAJUL HUQ 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 02-05-2015 -- Regular

38 V SWATHI 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 156 Yes 15-09-2014 -- Regular



39 S SIVA SANKAR 42 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 246 Yes 10-06-2015 -- Regular

40 SAMIRANA
ACHARYA

39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 203 Yes 01-05-2015 -- Regular

41 E KIRAN KUMAR 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 03-08-2016 -- Regular

42 ARUN SINGH
KAURAV

36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 190 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

43 P SUNIL 48 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 278 Yes 14-09-2015 -- Regular

44 CH LAVANYA
KUMARI

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 Yes 24-06-2016 -- Regular

45 K SHANKAR 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 01-02-2016 -- Regular

46 BANDA VENKAT
RAM REDDY

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 122 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Regular

47 ANITHA
SWAMIDAS

53 Professor Female M.Tech 370 Yes 29-06-2011 -- Regular

48 A MOHAN 48 Professor Male Ph.D 286 Yes 01-06-2012 -- Regular

49 D SURENDER RAO 45 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 226 Yes 10-06-2013 -- Regular

50 Dr S MAHESHWAR
REDDY

46 Professor Male Ph.D 287 Yes 04-01-2013 -- Regular

51 DR CH RAJA RAO 38 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 194 Yes 01-06-2012 -- Regular

52 Dr B ANITHA 41 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 214 Yes 04-06-2013 -- Regular

53 SRINIVAS NANDA 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 202 Yes 05-06-2014 -- Regular

54 K KRISHNA KUMAR 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 199 Yes 05-06-2014 -- Regular

55 O RAVINDER 39 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 195 Yes 19-06-2014 -- Regular

56 Naga Subba Reddy
Rami Reddy

42 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 196 Yes 27-11-2018 -- Regular

57 Vinay Sagar Anchuri 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 198 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

58 CH Sushma 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 192 Yes 10-07-2017 -- Regular

59 Narasimha V 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 27-06-2016 -- Regular

60 K RAJU 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 24-06-2013 -- Regular

61 R GOPINATH 34 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 118 Yes 04-06-2012 -- Regular

62 D NARESH 37 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 199 Yes 12-07-2010 -- Regular

63 B ARUNA 35 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 154 Yes 12-07-2010 -- Regular

64 L SHIVA 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 119 Yes 27-12-2016 -- Regular

65 G SANTOSH
KUMAR

37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 170 Yes 03-07-2013 -- Regular

66 S APARNA 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 81 Yes 01-01-2016 -- Regular

67 L N KRISHNA 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 207 Yes 10-11-2016 -- Regular

68 A V RAMESHWAR
RAO

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 130 Yes 12-06-2014 -- Regular



69 K NADIYA 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 145 Yes 12-06-2014 -- Regular

70  K SRINIVAS 47 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 198 Yes 21-12-2016 -- Regular

71 K RAMYASREE 35 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 142 Yes 10-06-2013 -- Regular

72 V SAI BABU 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 146 Yes 06-01-2015 -- Regular

73 C SAILAJA 36 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 166 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

74 CHINNA
NARSIMHULU

37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 178 Yes 12-06-2014 -- Regular

75 MD ANEES 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 198 Yes 12-06-2014 -- Regular

76 N V S MURTHY 42 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 202 Yes 11-06-2012 -- Regular

77 CH RAVINDRA 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 193 Yes 05-12-2011 -- Regular

78 N SIVA RAMA
KRISHNA PRASAD

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 138 Yes 01-06-2017 -- Regular

79 MANIKRAO PATEL 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 206 Yes 17-09-2012 -- Regular

80 RAVINDER REDDY
CH

51 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 319 Yes 16-04-2018 -- Regular

81 K RATNA KISHORI 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 203 Yes 11-04-2012 -- Regular

82 GURRAM RANGA
PURUSHOTHAM

47 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 277 Yes 20-04-2015 -- Regular

83 PILLA
PARTHASARADHI
REDDY

49 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 309 No 08-04-2015 31-03-2023 Regular

84 K GIRINATH BABU 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 222 Yes 02-06-2014 -- Regular

85 Dr K SANTHI 49 Professor Female Ph.D 294 Yes 18-11-2014 -- Regular

86 D NAVEEN KUMAR 42 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 227 Yes 10-01-2013 -- Regular

87 M SURYA KANTH 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 207 Yes 15-06-2011 -- Regular

88 B SRAVAN KUMAR 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 210 Yes 07-06-2012 -- Regular

89 A RADHAKRISHNA 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 210 Yes 10-06-2013 -- Regular

90 S RAJENDER
REDDY

39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 203 Yes 15-06-2011 -- Regular

91 CH LAXMI 41 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 206 Yes 14-07-2012 -- Regular

92 CH SRISAILAM 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 198 Yes 10-06-2013 -- Regular

93 K RAJA SHEKAR 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 202 Yes 13-10-2008 -- Regular

94 Dr K S
Chandragupta
Mauryan

43 Professor Male Ph.D 248 Yes 20-09-2018 -- Regular

95 DR V ANAND
MOHAN

46 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 284 Yes 16-06-2014 -- Regular

96 Dr M PRAKASH
BABU

52 Professor Male Ph.D 250 Yes 31-12-2014 -- Regular

97 V GOPAL 42 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 244 Yes 09-06-2014 -- Regular



98 HAJI BANOTHU 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 201 Yes 11-01-2016 -- Regular

99 A VENKATA SWAMI 55 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 298 Yes 20-07-2015 -- Regular

100 G BHEEMANNA 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 201 Yes 23-12-2017 -- Regular

101 AJEET KUMAR 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 22-07-2017 -- Regular

102 Dr A RAJ KUMAR 52 Professor Male Ph.D 346 Yes 22-01-2007 -- Regular

103 T V SESHI REDDY 44 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 250 Yes 07-06-2012 -- Regular

104 CH PRAVEEN 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 07-01-2014 -- Regular

105 N SURESH 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 118 Yes 15-09-2014 -- Regular

106 MAIMUNA
SIDDIQUE

35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 118 Yes 21-12-2015 -- Regular

107 AVISEK TRIPATHY 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 121 Yes 15-12-2015 -- Regular

108 P SEKHAR REDDY 41 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 202 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

109 T SRINIVAS
REDDY

31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 14-12-2017 -- Regular

110 R SYAM
SUDHAKAR RAO

52 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 376 Yes 07-07-2017 -- Regular

111 P SATISH KUMAR 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 228 Yes 15-09-2014 -- Regular

112 V SHYAMU 35 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 130 Yes 01-08-2011 -- Regular

113 G KEDARNATH 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 103 Yes 08-07-2017 -- Regular

114 Dr M ANJAIAH 47 Professor Male Ph.D 286 Yes 09-07-2005 -- Regular

115 K SRINIVAS 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 130 Yes 24-09-2014 -- Regular

116 A NARESH 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 04-05-2014 -- Regular

117 B KAMMI REDDY 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 142 Yes 05-05-2015 -- Regular

118 CH JEEVAN
KUMAR

35 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 130 Yes 11-05-2015 -- Regular

119 Dr S Naga Kalyan 40 Professor Male Ph.D 236 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Regular

120 M SARATH
CHANDRA

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 193 Yes 12-07-2017 -- Regular

121 M Chakrapani 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 210 Yes 08-11-2010 -- Regular

122 DVS
NARSIMHARAO

55 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 377 Yes 08-06-2012 -- Regular

123 P RAMESH CHANTI
KUMAR

32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 114 Yes 11-03-2016 -- Regular

124 GNV KAPARTHI 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 115 Yes 02-01-2016 -- Regular

125 N RAGHUVEER 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 142 Yes 29-02-2016 -- Regular

126 V Dhana Lakshmi 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 94 No 21-05-2014 25-08-2023 Regular

127 SYED AZHAR
HUSSAIN

55 Associate Professor Male M.E. 366 Yes 24-12-2016 -- Regular



128 Dr P JAGADEESAN 42 Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 08-05-2017 -- Regular

129 DVSP RAJESH 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 148 Yes 08-06-2013 -- Regular

130 M VAMSHI
KRISHNA

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 78 Yes 07-11-2016 -- Regular

131 M ANURADHA 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 99 Yes 01-06-2015 -- Regular

132 Md Sohel Ahmed 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 26-12-2017 -- Regular

133 T SUJATHA 39 Assistant Professor Female B.Ed 208 Yes 12-09-2017 -- Regular

134 D SAIDI REDDY 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 239 Yes 07-09-2012 -- Regular

135 Dr V SHYAM
PRASAD

45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 No 05-09-2008 30-08-2023 Regular

136 M ANJANEYULU 40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 214 Yes 16-09-2014 -- Regular

137 Dr N RAJU 42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 226 Yes 10-09-2007 -- Regular

138 CH RAMESH 55 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 382 Yes 20-09-2012 -- Regular

139 Dr G MAHENDAR
REDDY

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 209 No 15-09-2010 04-03-2023 Regular

140 K LAXMAIAH 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 262 Yes 01-09-2014 -- Regular

141 T VIJAYA LAKSHMI 52 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 289 Yes 01-09-2008 -- Regular

142 O RAMA KRISHNA 40 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 205 No 30-09-2010 12-08-2023 Regular

143 G SRINIVASULU
GOUD

41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 213 Yes 15-09-2010 -- Regular

144 V SANDHYA RANI 43 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 238 Yes 16-09-2014 -- Regular

145 Duregumpudi
Neetha

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 192 No 27-12-2017 28-07-2023 Regular

146 Dr D SRINIVAS
REDDY

55 Professor Male Ph.D 360 No 02-03-2015 22-11-2023 Regular

147 N CH KALYANI 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 264 Yes 04-10-2010 -- Regular

148 B VENKATESWAR
RAO

54 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 329 Yes 20-09-2013 -- Regular

149 Dr M SANGEETHA 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 269 Yes 20-09-2010 -- Regular

150 Dr  S V RANGA
NAYAKULU

55 Professor Male Ph.D 384 Yes 13-06-2011 -- Regular

151 M SUDHA RANI 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 257 Yes 30-09-2010 -- Regular

152 Dr G ANJANEYULU 56 Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 01-07-2017 -- Regular

153 B PRITI 51 Associate Professor Female M.A 262 Yes 06-08-2008 -- Regular

154 B HYMA 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 183 Yes 10-09-2012 -- Regular

155 M MALLIKARJUNA 41 Assistant Professor Male M.A 215 Yes 12-09-2012 -- Regular

156 Manpreet Kaur 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 02-12-2019 -- Regular

157 Dr T Sarojini 58 Professor Female Ph.D 300 No 04-07-2019 12-08-2023 Regular



158  V Raju 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 204 No 01-07-2019 12-08-2023 Regular

159  N Nagamani 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 192 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

160 Rabecca Rani 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

161  Shilpa Jadhav 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 193 Yes 02-07-2019 -- Regular

162 Shrenika P 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 192 Yes 03-07-2019 -- Regular

163 Md Shahida Sultana 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 03-07-2019 -- Regular

164 Shailaja Rani K 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 08-07-2019 -- Regular

165 Naga Raju G 30 Assistant Professor Male M.A 84 No 24-07-2019 16-08-2023 Regular

166 RAVEENDRA
KUMAR

37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 193 Yes 01-05-2015 -- Regular

167 Gurjit Kaur 44 Assistant Professor Female M.A 216 Yes 01-04-2013 -- Regular

168 Dr Raghubir singh
salaria

61 Professor Male M.Tech 420 Yes 15-06-2020 -- Regular

169 PERUMALLA
PRABHAKAR

42 Assistant Professor Male M.A 213 Yes 11-12-2014 -- Regular

170 Challa Sudha rani 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 23-03-2021 -- Regular

171 Syed Amjad Peer
Quadri

32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 110 Yes 23-03-2021 -- Regular

172 Pandanaboina Rana
Pratap

31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 23-03-2021 -- Regular

173 R Shashikala 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 209 Yes 06-06-2020 -- Regular

174 K ASHOK KUMAR 43 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 216 No 06-06-2020 14-08-2023 Regular

175 D
CHANDRASHEKAR

41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 213 No 06-06-2020 31-03-2023 Regular

176 S RUPA 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 37 Yes 06-06-2020 -- Regular

177 V YADAIAH 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 06-07-2020 -- Regular

178 RAMULLU
SANDEEP REDDY

31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 102 Yes 06-06-2020 -- Regular

179 K SRIDEVI 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 192 Yes 06-06-2020 -- Regular

180 N SWAPNA 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 208 Yes 01-06-2020 -- Regular

181 M NAGAMANI 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 124 Yes 26-12-2016 -- Regular

182 P SUREKHA 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 129 Yes 17-06-2020 -- Regular

183 DR SINGISALA
RAMESH

36 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 No 15-09-2020 24-03-2023 Regular

184 DR
VENKATARAMANA
KOKKILIGADDA

36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 21-09-2020 -- Regular

185 DR KAMBHAMPATI
RAJESH

50 Professor Male Ph.D 222 No 25-09-2020 20-03-2023 Regular

186 Dr K Venkata Rao 51 Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 17-09-2020 -- Regular



187 PANDUGAYALA
PRATIMA

31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 Yes 03-08-2020 -- Regular

188 MARY TERESA 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 109 Yes 07-09-2020 -- Regular

189 SUMITHRA
MALLICK

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 21-08-2020 -- Regular

190 J NALINI KUMARI 46 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 216 Yes 16-03-2020 -- Regular

191 B RAMAKRISHNA 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 24-08-2020 -- Regular

192 MOHAMMED
IRFAN

50 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 07-08-2020 -- Regular

193 BILLAKANTI
SRINIVASA RAO

40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 01-09-2020 -- Regular

194 BOTTA TIRUPATHI 29 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 68 Yes 16-03-2020 -- Regular

195 DR SREEDEVI
KADIYALA

42 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 29-09-2020 -- Regular

196 ARUN
THANGIRALA

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 No 16-03-2020 30-09-2023 Regular

197 cheruku chandrika 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 26 Yes 09-12-2021 -- Regular

198 MD IKRAMUDDIN
SOHAIL

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 No 16-03-2020 30-11-2022 Regular

199 T SANTHOSH
KUMAR

38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 198 Yes 05-08-2020 -- Regular

200 J NAGESWARA
RAO

41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 197 No 18-01-2021 26-09-2023 Regular

201 K RAJESH BABU 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 11-01-2021 -- Regular

202 MOHMAD AMZAD 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 51 No 13-04-2020 30-09-2022 Regular

203  Sateesh Ainapur 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 135 No 13-04-2020 31-03-2023 Regular

204 R BASAVA REDDY 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 139 Yes 03-03-2022 -- Regular

205 POOSARLA
VENKATA
SIREESHA

38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 210 Yes 14-03-2022 -- Regular

206 MERUVA THULASI 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 25 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular

207 DR B KISHORE
REDDY

42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 213 Yes 05-10-2017 -- Regular

208 P LAXMAN 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 199 Yes 14-07-2022 -- Regular

209 P RANJEET 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 153 Yes 02-11-2021 -- Regular

210 B YAMINI 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36 Yes 03-03-2021 -- Regular

211 HAZI BASHA 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 21-03-2022 -- Regular

212 FIRASATH ALI 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24 No 01-12-2021 13-01-2023 Regular

213 SUYASH
AGRAWAL

39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 25-04-2022 -- Regular

214 K ANIL KUMAR 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 20-02-2017 -- Regular



215 PADMA
PARSHAPU

39 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 192 No 06-05-2017 23-01-2023 Regular

216 K MANOHAR RAO 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 Yes 20-07-2022 -- Regular

217 K LAXMAN KUMAR 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 No 18-04-2022 10-01-2023 Regular

218 NEHALIKA NEHA 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 7 No 05-05-2022 30-08-2023 Regular

219 UMAR FAROOQ 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 8 No 05-07-2022 31-03-2023 Regular

220 P SAI BHAVANI 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 9 Yes 26-04-2022 -- Regular

221 MEGHA DABAS 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 59 Yes 09-02-2023 -- Regular

222 B SUREKHA 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 99 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

223 RAGHAVENDRA M
ICHANGI

40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 27-03-2023 -- Regular

224 SHANKAR RAJ
SONI

28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 4 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

225 M KUMAR 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

226 CH SRINIVAS 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 06-04-2023 -- Regular

227 CH GOPI 47 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 259 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular

228 G LAVA KUMAR 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular

229 MENDEN LAKSHMI
NARAYANA

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 19-06-2023 -- Regular

230 G Gnaneshwar
Kumar

41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 199 Yes 06-04-2022 -- Regular

231 B Ravi Kumar 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 151 Yes 06-04-2022 -- Regular

232 B Srinath 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 115 Yes 15-04-2022 -- Regular

233 A Sai Krishna 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 22 Yes 14-11-2022 -- Regular

234 R Suresh Babu 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 113 Yes 21-11-2022 -- Regular

235 S Praveen Kumar 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 14 Yes 05-12-2022 -- Regular

236 S Bala Naik 40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 145 Yes 07-12-2022 -- Regular

237 Ch Rakesh 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 7 Yes 20-02-2023 -- Regular

238 D S Veeranna 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 141 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Regular

239 G Annapurnamma 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 23 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Regular

240 R Tejaswi 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 23 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Regular

241 Dr  Y V Bala rama
Krishna Rao

47 Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 04-09-2023 -- Regular

242 Dr B Mythili Devi 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 181 Yes 07-01-2019 -- Regular

243 CHAMAKURI
uPENDAR

44 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 31-03-2023 -- Regular

244 G SUSHMA 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 10-01-2022 -- Regular



245 B SIVA
KANAKARAJU

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 17-01-2023 -- Regular

246 MATTA NARESH 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 8 Yes 20-02-2023 -- Regular

247 JOSEPH FATHIMA
ROSME

29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 6 Yes 20-06-2023 -- Regular

248 YAWAR AYUB
MATTA

26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 1 Yes 30-10-2023 -- Regular

249 VUYYURU
CHAITANYA
KUMAR

30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 9 Yes 21-03-2023 -- Regular

250 Ch Manaswini 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 57 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

251 Kunal Nag 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 101 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular

252 Y SINDHURA 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 111 Yes 25-03-2023 -- Regular

253 B RAJU 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 4 Yes 27-03-2023 -- Regular

254 ATHIRA PRADEEP
K

25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 2 Yes 25-10-2023 -- Regular

255 KANDIMALLA GOPI 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 138 Yes 04-04-2022 -- Regular

256 NITHIN KRISHNA 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 3 Yes 24-09-2023 -- Regular

257 WAKEEL AHMED
BHAT

29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 2 Yes 27-04-2023 -- Regular

258 AADIL AHMAD 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 11 Yes 09-01-2022 -- Regular

259 M REDDI DURGA
SREE

30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 6 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

260 B MARIA JOSEPH 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 10 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

261 V KIRAN MAI 44 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 210 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

262 Y SHRAVANI 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 106 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

263 A LAKSHMI
NARAYANA

42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 199 Yes 13-09-2023 -- Regular

264 P SMABA SHIVA
RAO

39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 2 Yes 18-04-2023 -- Regular

265 VINOD 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 17 Yes 04-05-2022 -- Regular

266 J N CHANDRA
SHEKAR

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 04-04-2023 -- Regular

267 CH MURALI
KRISHNA

40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 25-03-2023 -- Regular

268 G SWARNALATHA 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 38 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

269 P JANGAIAH 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 Yes 08-04-2022 -- Regular

270 A VISHALAKSHI 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 180 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

271 P ANITHA 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 192 No 01-07-2021 02-09-2022 Regular

272 G VENKATA
PRASAD

41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 No 24-11-2021 15-10-2022 Regular



273 G SRUJANA
BHARATHI

40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 10-10-2023 -- Regular

274 G CHAITANYA
BHARATHI

39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 10-10-2023 -- Regular

275 B DIVYA 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 144 Yes 04-11-2022 -- Regular

276 SHIVA PANDRE 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

277 k SAILAJA 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 11-02-2023 -- Regular

278 KUMAR GAURAV 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes 16-02-2023 -- Regular

279 DEVDAS
SARASWAT

45 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 240 Yes 16-03-2023 -- Regular

280 G SWAPNA 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 144 Yes 29-03-2023 -- Regular

281 B NAGARAJA RAO 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

282 MARIYA HASSAN 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Regular

283 GAJENDRA SINGH
RAJPUT

33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 No 01-03-2023 30-08-2023 Regular

284 B VEERAMALLU 48 Professor Male Ph.D 288 No 08-01-2022 09-06-2023 Regular

285 C ANTONY 52 Professor Male Ph.D 212 Yes 01-04-2020 -- Regular

286 E
MADHUSUDHANA
REDDY

48 Professor Male Ph.D 240 No 23-08-2018 26-08-2022 Regular

287 K VIKRAM 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 No 02-05-2015 23-01-2023 Regular

288 P HARISHANKAR 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 No 01-12-2011 13-01-2023 Regular

289 VEMULAPELLY
SRINIVAS

31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 No 26-12-2017 25-11-2023 Regular

290 JULURE RAVITEJA 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 26-12-2017 -- Regular

291 G NAVEEN KUMAR 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 18 Yes 08-01-2022 -- Regular

292 PRASANNALATHA 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 126 Yes 14-12-2022 -- Regular

293 M MEENA 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Regular

294 K SRINIVAS
REDDY

31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 80 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Regular

295 B RAJASHEKAR 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 6 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Regular

296 Y SUDHA
MADHURI

32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Regular

297 PRASHANTHI 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 09-01-2022 -- Regular

298 CH SIDDARTHA 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 14-11-2022 -- Regular

299 DR A NARENDER
REDDY

32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 31-10-2022 -- Regular

300 M HARINI REDDY 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 116 Yes 24-10-2016 -- Regular

301 M RAMTEJ VARMA 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 26 No 26-03-2021 30-08-2022 Regular



302 DR SRIKANTH N 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 06-04-2023 -- Regular

303 K RAMESH GOUD 40 Assistant Professor Male B.Ed 204 Yes 30-06-2021 -- Regular

304 E PRASHANTH 29 Assistant Professor Male B.Ed 72 Yes 04-10-2021 -- Regular

305 RAJU RAVULA 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 01-04-2023 -- Regular

306 AMBALA RAJESH 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 30 No 22-03-2021 06-09-2022 Regular

307 B SUNANDHA 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 26 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular

308 DSV
SURYANARAYANA

50 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 288 Yes 30-01-2023 -- Regular

309 K RAJENDRAN 32 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 27 Yes 09-10-2023 -- Regular

310 MUZAMIL AMIN 24 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 8 Yes 29-09-2023 -- Regular

311 KHETHAVATH
VENKAT

28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24 No 03-12-2021 31-10-2022 Regular

312 D PRASUNA LILLY
FLORENCE

41 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 156 Yes 07-07-2022 -- Regular

313 RAJENDER REDDY 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 No 04-05-2022 30-11-2022 Regular

314 K V UMA
MAHESHWAR RAO

45 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 No 07-05-2022 30-11-2022 Regular

315 DR MANZOOR
AHMAD NAJAR

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 26-09-2022 -- Regular

316 DR JIBIN FRANCIS 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 04-01-2023 -- Regular

317 DR PERVAIZ
AHMED BHAT

36 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 04-01-2023 -- Regular

318 DR KARNATI
VEERA REDDY

41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 18-01-2023 -- Regular

319 DR REENA DEVI 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 63 Yes 25-05-2023 -- Regular

320 DR NELLA AMAR 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 12 Yes 24-08-2023 -- Regular

321 P SAIDULU 37 Assistant Professor Male B.Ed 168 Yes 24-05-2023 -- Regular

322 PUSHPA LATHA
KARNATI

43 Assistant Professor Female B.Ed 252 Yes 23-08-2023 -- Regular

323 K RAGHU 26 Assistant Professor Male B.Ed 24 Yes 27-10-2023 -- Regular

324 DR VARALAKSHMI 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 No 15-01-2022 09-08-2023 Regular

325 DR SHAHID SHAFI
SHAH

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 20-03-2023 -- Regular

326 DR P RAMBABU 34 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 85 Yes 12-06-2023 -- Regular

327 DR U
PURUSHOTHAM

42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

328 N REVATHI 42 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 204 Yes 24-05-2023 -- Regular

329 J DEVA RAM 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 132 Yes 17-08-2023 -- Regular

330 DR Y SRINIVAS
RAO

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 01-04-2023 -- Regular



331 DR KISHORE
PALLE

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 No 03-11-2022 09-08-2023 Regular

332 DR M
SARASWATHI

43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 No 13-07-2022 26-07-2023 Regular

333 A AKHILA 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 72 No 24-12-2015 08-08-2022 Regular

334 DR NEHA GUPTA 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular

335 DR GEETA
TRIPATHI

47 Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 04-05-2022 -- Regular

336 YADAIAH M 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 162 No 07-12-2015 31-08-2022 Regular

337 A SINDHURA 38 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 No 16-09-2019 10-11-2022 Regular

338 Kasula Saidulu 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 No 01-07-2019 15-11-2022 Regular

339 Baswapathruni
Krishna Kumar

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 No 09-11-2019 27-08-2022 Regular

340 R Sravani 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 No 06-06-2016 19-08-2023 Regular

341 Akshitha K 35 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 144 Yes 01-07-2016 -- Regular

342 V Yadagiri 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 24-06-2016 -- Regular

343 P Ruth 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 71 No 07-09-2022 22-06-2023 Regular

344 Dr Sanjeev kumar 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular

345 B Kanaka Swamy 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 18-08-2016 -- Regular

346 Md Abdul Khalid 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 122 No 08-01-2022 29-04-2023 Regular

347 M Ravinder 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 187 Yes 11-01-2022 -- Regular

348 M Divya 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 12 Yes 15-07-2022 -- Regular

349 Y Srinivas Rao 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 123 Yes 12-02-2022 -- Regular

350 A Vinisha 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 92 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

351 P Muni Guravaiah 47 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 228 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Regular

352 B Venkat Reddy 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 105 Yes 27-03-2023 -- Regular

353 S Kishore Krishna
Kumar

40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Regular

354 P  Lakshmi 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 2 Yes 13-04-2023 -- Regular

355 K  Sathish 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 14-08-2023 -- Regular

356 K  Shyam 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 08-09-2023 -- Regular

357 K Hanuja 45 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 08-09-2023 -- Regular

358 Dr SMKM Abbas
Ahmad

55 Professor Male Ph.D 305 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular

359 Dr Santosh Kumar
Dwivedi

45 Professor Male Ph.D 272 Yes 21-03-2023 -- Regular

360 Mr Sheik Riyaz Ul
Haq

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 29-09-2023 -- Regular



361 Akula Sunitha 48 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 252 Yes 01-01-2022 -- Regular

362 M Srividya 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 24 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Regular

363 GOLLA USHA RANI 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 3 Yes 10-04-2023 -- Regular

364 K MOHAN 36 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc(Phy) 72 Yes 06-01-2017 -- Regular

365 DR NASINA
KRISHNA KUMAR

41 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Regular

366 SUPRAJA BALLARI 42 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 216 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

367 kondru jayakar babu 34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 No 10-10-2022 12-05-2023 Regular

368 Dr PRODDUTURI
ASHOK KUMAR

51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 292 Yes 08-12-2022 -- Regular

369 NEMILI REDDY
NAVEEN

39 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

370 NAKIRIKANTI
VISWA SAI RAM

29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Regular

371 Dr KOMAL
JAISWAL

34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Regular

372 Dr  DUBEY
SARVJEET
RAGHVENDRA

43 Professor Male Ph.D 261 No 09-12-2022 09-12-2023 Regular

373 Mahipal Singh
Papola

28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 41 Yes 15-06-2023 -- Regular

374 Dr T Srinivasulu 60 Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 02-12-2022 -- Regular

375 Rupali Lokhande 42 Assistant Professor Female MCA 204 Yes 12-10-2022 -- Regular

376 Pulivarthi Mounica 33 Assistant Professor Female MCA 72 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

377 Inampudi Rajendra 46 Assistant Professor Male MCA 276 Yes 27-10-2022 -- Regular

378 Galidevara Lakshmi
Bhuvaneshwari

55 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 216 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Regular

379 Narasimha Kusuma 42 Assistant Professor Female M.A 72 Yes 07-01-2023 -- Regular

380 N Thirupathamma 53 Assistant Professor Female M.A 288 Yes 12-01-2023 -- Regular

381 Zeenath Jamal 48 Assistant Professor Female M.A 241 Yes 19-12-2022 -- Regular

382 Sangam Sireesha
Rani

43 Assistant Professor Female M.A 125 Yes 03-11-2022 -- Regular

383 Ch Sravanthi 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 20 Yes 16-03-2022 -- Regular

384 Dr Habeeb Ur
Rahman

33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes 29-09-2022 -- Regular

385 Dr Vadlamuri K D
Srinivasu

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 19-09-2022 -- Regular

386 Emmadi Bhaskar 50 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 324 Yes 21-09-2022 -- Regular

387 Dr Anirban Knungoe 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 23-01-2023 -- Regular


